WP-LED40A20 WP-LED80A40 WP-LED120A80
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 6000*/4500/3000
lm
12300*/9300/6200
lm
18000*/15000/12000
lm

REMOTE CONTROL
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2025 2
ORDERING GUIDE
* Standard Configuration
** Standard for WP-LED120A80
H VDVKWP
098710
WP WIRE CAGE
CHROME PLATED
STEEL
RC-100 Remote: To be used with DHFS
RC-107 Remote: To be used with PCLS
45'
45'
Selectable Area Light
JAG1S-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2025 3
WALL PACK
CUTOFF VISOR
Traditional Wall Pack
WP Select-LED
45'
45'
Selectable Area Light
JAG1S-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2025 4
WIRE GUARD
WIRE CAGE
Traditional Wall Pack
WP Select-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2025 5
PHOTOCELL/CCT/LUMEN SENSOR (PCLS)
Input Power
LED Input: Max. 250VDC 3A;
Sensor Input: 10-14VDC, >30mA
Input Current Max. 25mA
Control Output 0-10V Output Signals
Operate Level 10-20LUX ON, 30-80LUX OFF
Ambient Temperature 99% RH
Operating Temperature -40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
RC107 REMOTE SEPCIFICATIONS (For PCLS Controller)
DEFAULT FACTORY SETTING FEATURES
Task Light
Level
100%
ON: Turn on the fixture, brightness is set according to task level.
OFF: Turn off the fixture, the fixture is permanently off.
RESET: Task Light Level:100%; Hold Time: Disable; Photocell: Low;
CCT:CCT Low (WW - 3000K)
REPEAT: Send the same setting to different fixtures installed.
Hold Time Disable
DIM+: With each push of the button, brightness increases by 10%.
DIM-: With each push of the button, brightness decreases by 10%;
HOLD TIME: The "hold time" starts to count right after the fixture turns on.
When the "hold time is up, the fixture adjusts to 50% brightness until the
light control turns the light fixture off.
DISABLE: When you choose disabled, the fixture maintains the task light
level
Photocell Low
LOW: When the ambient lux is less than 30lux, the fixture turn on at the
task level you set, when the ambient lux is more than 50Iux, the fixture
turns off.
MIDDLE: When the ambient lux is less than 80lux, the fixture turn on at the
task level you set, when the ambient lux is more than 100lux, the fixture
turns off.
HIGH: When the ambient lux is less than 150lux, the fixture turn on at the
task level you set, when the ambient lux is more than 180Iux, the fixture
turns off;
DISABLE: Photoelectric switch disabled:
CCT CCT - NW (4000K)
CCT : Adjust CCT(WW - Warm White/3000K, NW - Neutral White/4000K,
CW - Cool White/5000K)
PCLS Controller allows the Installer to adjust colour temperature, brightness, and photocontrol settings